Number of

Constitutions

Date of Current

Constitution

Approximate Word
Length

North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin

Wyoming

1971
1889
1851
1907
1859
1968
1986
1896
1889
1870
1876
1896
1793
1971
1889
1872
1848

1890

17,177
18,746
53,239
81,666
49,016
26,078
11,407
27,421
27,774
13,960
87,000
17,849
8,565
21,899
32,578
33,324
15,102

26,349

Source: Data from The Book of the States, vol. 47 (Lexington, Ky.: Council of State Governments, 2015), table 1.1.



